

J. Misc No.32 of 2018

Order No.23 dtd. 14.03.2023

Today is fixed for clarification.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate. He also prays for time for submission of clarification on the ground as stated therein.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 28.04.2023 for clarification.

Dictt and Corrt by me,

D. J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur